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OEM Reference

VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO

270923
2709236
271573
2715738
271829
2718294
271958
272291
2722916
31261186

OEM Cross Reference

REMSA
REMSA
BOSCH
BOSCH

ATE
ZIMMERMANN
NK
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE

QUINTON HAZELL

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
RHIAG

MAGNETI MARELLI

A.B.S.

VALEO
VALEO
AUGROS
BENDIX
JURID

JURID

MGA
OPTIMAL
COMLINE
GALFER
BORG & BECK
BENDIX Braking
FTE

Bendix

Bendix

EBC Brakes

029700
029700
0986460995
0986460995
13046029352
213851301
224809
229700
229700
2750
355017991
355017991
35564
363700205061
36744
551743
551743
55599153
571418B
571418J
571418J
573

9601
ADBO0725
B1G10209552
BBP1218
BC676
BL1311A1
DB1171
DB1171
DP2793
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